

T.A-32 OF 2017

ORDER NO14

DT 12.03.2024

Both parties file hazira.

To 07.**06.2024** for LCR and hearing show cause petition dt 07.12.2023.

ADJ 3RD

ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS

(JO CODE WB00757)