

Title Appeal 32 of 2017

Present: Soma Majumder, A.D.J.,(I/C), 3rd Court, Alipore

Order No. 16 dated 25.09.2024

Today is the date fixed for LCR and hearing on show cause petition dated 07.12.2023.

Parties are present by filing hazira.

LCR has not been received as of yet.

None appears to move the instant appeal.

Regular P.O. is on leave.

Case is adjourned.

To 16.01.2025 for LCR and hearing on show cause petition dated 07.12.2023.

A.D.J. (I/C)
3rd Court, Alipore
(WB00705)