

TITLE APPEAL32 OF 2017

Order no.18

Date 10.04.2025

Both side files hazira through Ld Advocate.

No l.c.r has yet been received.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 06.08.2025 for further hearing of appeal.

Sd/-

ADJ 3rd Court Alipore

(JO CODE WB 00742)